
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

70 0 0 0.0% 34 13 519 87.8%

69 0 0 0.0% 33 9 528 89.3%

68 0 0 0.0% 32 8 536 90.7%

67 0 0 0.0% 31 7 543 91.9%

66 2 2 0.3% 30 7 550 93.1%

65 2 4 0.7% 29 6 556 94.1%

64 0 4 0.7% 28 9 565 95.6%

63 3 7 1.2% 27 7 572 96.8%

62 1 8 1.4% 26 3 575 97.3%

61 7 15 2.5% 25 1 576 97.5%

60 5 20 3.4% 24 4 580 98.1%

59 5 25 4.2% 23 2 582 98.5%

58 4 29 4.9% 22 1 583 98.6%

57 9 38 6.4% 21 0 583 98.6%

56 12 50 8.5% 20 1 584 98.8%

55 14 64 10.8% 19 0 584 98.8%

54 20 84 14.2% 18 1 585 99.0%

53 15 99 16.8% 17 1 586 99.2%

52 20 119 20.1% 16 1 587 99.3%

51 25 144 24.4% 15 2 589 99.7%

50 18 162 27.4% 14 1 590 99.8%

49 25 187 31.6% 13 0 590 99.8%

48 25 212 35.9% 12 0 590 99.8%

47 27 239 40.4% 11 1 591 100.0%

46 27 266 45.0% 10 0 591 100.0%

45 26 292 49.4% 9 0 591 100.0%

44 20 312 52.8% 8 0 591 100.0%

43 26 338 57.2% 7 0 591 100.0%

42 23 361 61.1% 6 0 591 100.0%

41 19 380 64.3% 5 0 591 100.0%

40 37 417 70.6% 4 0 591 100.0%

39 21 438 74.1% 3 0 591 100.0%

38 20 458 77.5% 2 0 591 100.0%

37 19 477 80.7% 1 0 591 100.0%

36 17 494 83.6% 0 0 591 100.0%

35 12 506 85.6%

合計 591人

平均点 43.80点 

令和３年度簡裁訴訟代理等能力認定考査得点別員数表


